
Park	Bus	Route	3	
	

  
STOP		 	 	 				CORNER	 	 	 			TIME	 	

	 		
Park & 47th    NW   7:50 a.m. 
 
  

 48th St (Linklater) & Blackstone NE   7:51 a.m. 
 

Sunset & 47th    NE   7:52 a.m. 
 
47h & Leitch         NE   7:55 a.m. 
 
 
Goodman & Peck           SW   7:57 a.m.  

    
 Goodman & Sunset        SW   7:58 a.m. 
  
 Goodman & Blackstone  SW   7:58 a.m. 
  
 Goodman & Brainard  SW   7:59 a.m.  
 
 

Maple & Park           NE   8:00 a.m. 
 

Maple & Leitch   NE   8:00 a.m. 
  

 Maple & Willow Springs Rd NE   8:01 a.m. 
 
 
 Elm & Peck    SW   8:03 a.m. 
 
 Elm & Park    SW   8:04 a.m. 
 
  
 Cossitt & Edgewood   NE                     8:06 a.m. 
   
 Cossitt & Peck                               NE              8:07 a.m. 
 
 

Bell & Malden   SW   8:09 a.m.  
 

Park & 41st     NW   8:10 a.m. 
 
Hillgrove & Poplar Pl  NE   8:13 a.m. 
 
133. N. Gilbert      8:15 a.m. 
 


